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HTC Schwarz-Weiss Bonn (3032)
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Anlage
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-285301 gst@htc-bonn.de

Hallenadresse
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-284090 gst@htc-bonn.de

Sportwart/in

Scherping, Dennis
T 0157 58433145 einkaufde@arcor.de
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Herren 40 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Thorsten Papke; T 0228/285659

thorsten.papke@web.de
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© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR R R R R R
~No o0k WwNPEFE O

18

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Viljoen, Steven
Héhmann, Kai
Preiter, Thomas
Sturhahn, Matthias
Gutmann, Stefan
Dr. Menzenbach, Jan
Laumann, Christoph
Dr. Gille, Klaus
Papke, Thorsten
Kramer, Oliver
Stapper, Ulrich
Althaus, Frank
Willruth, Arne
Ridder, David
P&ppelbu3, Dirk
Schmickler, Stefan
Henkel, Stephan
Woitas, Rainer

ID-Nr.

16501364
16602341
16202688
16302694
16754846
17452359
16404201
16652869
16902571
17054768
16602487
16610878
17452740
16753344
17052009
16591032
17354541
16591541

LK

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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